CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty

3arosioBokK

JIbBiBCbKa 0621acTb

2025
XmeNnbHULbKUA

B 169 11/ 49.3619966 /] 26.9508035

06.09.2025 07:00:13

Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 42
Kinbkictb rony6is 1037
CepesHa BiACTaHb 260.037
Konkypc 20% 207
Fony6 200
lony6ka 7
Kny6 Kil‘leiCTb. Fony6oBoaiB B
rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo
[porobuyumHa 8
Kpwna Mpukapnatrta 12
Crpuii 9

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%
dakTMuHO

Fony6iB 20%

56
131
20

10:01:48
11:35:54
1235.52

1039.84

10:01:48
11:37:24
01:35:36

207
0
0

BKknanuca %
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®daKTUUHO KNy6un



